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Vendor’s license number
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TAXATION

Please do not use staples.

County Name

Adams
Allen
Ashland
Ashtabula
Athens
Auglaize
Belmont
Brown
Butler
Carroli
Champaign
Clark
Clermont
Clinton
Columbiana
Coshocton
Crawford
Cuyahoga
Darke
Defiance
Delaware
Delaware (COTA)
Erie
Fairfield
Fairfield (COTA)
Fayette
Franklin
Fulton
Gallia
Geauga
Greene
Guernsey

Hamilton

Reporting period

County Number

01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10
11

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
96
22
23
93
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

Page 2 subtotal

*Enter subtotal on line 2 on page 4 of this return.
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Taxable Sales*

*If this amount is a negative, please shade in the negative sign “~” in the box provided.

UST1-pg.20f4

100.00

$100.00

Universal Ohio State, County

and Transit Sales Tax Return

Supporting schedule must be completed showing
taxable sales and the combined state, county and
transit authority taxes on a county-by-county basis.

Tax Liability*

©$6.85

*AAAAATAXPAYER WORKING COPY/DO NOT FILE*****%*




